
Sr.No First Name Last Name Email Address (Username) Password [Password] Class/Div

1 Sanjaydev - 6a1sanjaydev@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

2 Ayaan Anduparambil 6a2ayaan@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

3 Meet Bathija 6a3meet@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

4 Omkar Bhaide 6a4omkar@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

5 Shashank Bhosale 6a5shashank@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

6 Albert Chetty 6a6albert@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

7 Arun Chetty 6a7arun@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

8 Roshan Chetty 6a8roshan@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

9 Royston Chetty 6a9royston@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

10 Aditya Daundkar 6a10aditya@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

11 Heet Dave 6a11heet@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

12 Ansh Dhanawade 6a12ansh@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

13 Mihir Doshi 6a13mihir@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

14 Ethan Dsouza 6a14ethan@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

15 Ashwin Dubey 6a15ashwin@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

16 Fonseca Elden Fonseca 6a16fonseca@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

17 Rio Fernandes 6a17rio@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

18 Alwin Gonsalves 6a18alwin@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

19 Shreedharan Harijan 6a19shreedharan@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

20 Samyek Kadam 6a20samyek@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

21 Andrew Kounder 6a21andrew@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

22 Joan Kounder 6a22joan@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

23 Steven Lobo 6a23steven@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

24 Ishant Lokhande 6a24ishant@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

25 Pradyun Mabian 6a25pradyun@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

26 Sahil Mahadik 6a26sahil@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

27 Fermino Mascarenhas 6a27fermino@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

28 Aaron Mendonca 6a28aaron@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

29 Mrigank Mukherjee 6a29mrigank@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

30 Tanveer Muneshaya 6a30tanveer@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

31 Atif Munshi 6a31atif@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

32 Allvin Nadar 6a32allvin@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

33 Regostine Nadar 6a33regostine@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

34 Durvesh Pardeshi 6a34durvesh@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

35 Dev Pathak 6a35dev@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

36 Hrunal Patil 6a36hrunal@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

37 Sohan Peter Dsouza 6a37sohan@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

38 Alden Rodrigues 6a38alden@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

39 Samvelle Rosario 6a39samvelle@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

40 Harshit Sahu 6a40harshit@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

41 Moosa Shamanji 6a41moosa@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

42 Alan Shetty 6a42alan@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

43 Axil Shetty 6a43axil@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

44 Jovin Shetty 6a44jovin@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

45 Nelson Shetty 6a45nelson@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

46 Shubham Shinde 6a46shubham@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

47 Nikhil Sonawane 6a47nikhil@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

48 Dhiraj Tad 6a48dhiraj@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

49 Dhanusha - 6a49dhanusha@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

50 Jestina - 6a50jestina@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

51 Mari Kozhundhu - 6a51mari@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

52 Victoria - 6a52victoria@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

53 Mihika Bora 6a53mihika@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

54 Akshaya Chetty 6a54akshaya@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

55 Priyanga Chetty 6a55priyanga@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

56 Ancika DcostA 6a56ancika@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

57 Sheron Fernandes 6a57sheron@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

58 Kriti Gore 6a58kriti@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

59 Anushka Kounder 6a59anushka@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

60 Anagha Limkar 6a60anagha@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

61 Keerthana Lingam 6a61keerthana@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

62 Shreya Mukherjee 6a62shreya@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

63 Laura Pulikottil 6a63laura@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

64 Lisha Reddy 6a64lisha@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

65 Fadilah Shaikh 6a65fadilah@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

66 Nayab Shaikh 6a66nayab@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

67 Aditi Singh 6a67aditi@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

68 Jiaa Surti 6a68jiaa@sahsjc.org student@123 6A

mailto:5a26kartik@sahsjc.org

